bate | Day

Mar -18
24.03.18

26.03.18
Apr -18

A

world population D

12.4.18
19418 | Trursday
200418 | Fridoy |
260418 | Saturdey |
May-18
Tuesday fo
01.05.18 | synda
Jun-18
11.06.18 Monday
Frid
15.06.18 e
I
21.06.18 Thursday
L
23,06.18 saturday
5.06.18
22.58. Monday -

Lie Monday
020718 | ——
qul-18 ____ ———

7.07.18 Saturd
11.07.18 Wednesd
250718 | Saturday
30.07.18 Monday 0

1o Monday
060818 | —
AEQ-IB —
01.08.18 Wednesday

e
13.08.18 Monday

B e
17.8.18 Friday

‘._._.__.———-'-—-_’_'_-—i—‘-’-’—

123.08.18 Thursday

_____,_—-L—‘__,.—-——"’_’-‘

Sep-18 :

D. A. V. INTERNATIONAL SCHOO
ACTIVITY SCHEDULE 2018-19

GRADE V

Special Assembly on Mahatama Hans

Poem recitation compefition on eve 0

Special Assembly on Dr. Ambedkar Jayanti
-”ro' Jayanti

Fun Fair with Parents

Su

Reopening ©

Hindi Recitation competifion

International Yoga Day

P.T.A

Periodic Assessment 1

Exhibition

pPeriodic AsseSSmen‘r-Z

mmer Break 01.05.18 to 10.0

f the school

Celebration

Election

with parents
ay - Essa writing
pTC-1

Hawan

Rol

Plantation d

Specidl Assembl

¢ Play on Famous Freedom

rive with p

y on Raksha Bandhan

L — AHMEDABAD i

— e |
School re-opens ”

f Earth da

6.18
with parents

=
v
[
-
s

com netition

fighters

arents

a
Bl
——
—
v
—
.

g310f4
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I
04.09.18 Tu
d
\[\esi Sanskrit Shloka competiti
130918 | TRiadn on v
Y Kavyalaya (Hindi Diwas celebration) wi
22,0918 | saturd Thpacents Y
ay ;
24 .09, Elected P.T.A Meeting 1 Pre- XII \
18 to Mom.:'ay to Hal ; v
05.10.18 Friday alf yearly Exam (Scholastic)
Oct 2018
\
15.10.1 .
8 Monday Navratri celebration with parents v \
27.10.18 | Saturday PTC 2 v l
Note:- Career Fair will be conducted in the month of October 4\
Nov-18 J
2.11.18 Friday Diwali celebration-"Joy Of Giving" ‘ ' J
22.11.18 Thursday Special Assembly on EID l v J
11 1 £ q vV
F24.‘&'.18 Saturday Fathers' Football Match & Mothers' Kho-Kho Match ‘
24.11.18 | Saturday P.T.A Meeting 2 \ Pre- X2
26.11.18 v
to Monday to
03.12.18 Monday Periodic Assessment-3
\)
12.12.18 | Wednesday Class Photograph
Saturday Sports Day with parents \ Vv
22.12.18 PTC 3 \ Vv J
24.12.18 Christmas Celebration \ v J
Note: -Picnic will be conducted in the month of December |
Jan-19 - A
04.01.19- | Friday fo \ v J
11.01.19 Frida Periodic Assessment-4 -
11,01.18 Frida Parent-child cold cooking Activity \ J
\ Pre- XII
19119 | Saturday P.T.A Meeting-4 .
2301.19 | Wednesday Dance competition \
r’_”_’-Sunskrh‘ Quiz Competition \
19.02.19 Tuesday | .
Gujarati Debate competition
20.02.19 | Wednesd yafd
page 0
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| | —————— v
. 210215 | Thursday \ Matrubhasha Divas- Spccn'.fl AS!,“‘A',‘,‘,‘)'Y o \ |

' March-19 -

| 26.02.19 | - v
To { Tuesday to Yearly Exam (Scholastic)
8.03.19 | Friday I —
i l‘- PTC-4 o
{ 22.03.19 | Friday [ W

>: Dates are subject fo change.
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